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1 Holiday 01-04-2024 Mon

2 KANCHPADA SRIDHARA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 59 61 120 BABAJI  CH SING 7873674916 02-04-2024 Tue

3 KANCHPADA BEGUNIA-1  AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 28 9 9 18 9 10 19 REENARANI JENA 9178015958 8280435423 03-04-2023 WED

4 KANCHPADA BEGUNIA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 29 13 11 24 14 8 22 MANJULATA PANDA 8658763318 8280435423 03-04-2023 WED

5 KANHAIBINDHA TIRAKHUA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 28 24 52 SIBANI PANDA 7609840951 04-04-2024 Thu

6 KANHAIBINDHA TIRAKHUA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 12 11 23 13 15 28 SUKANTI PANIGRAHI 8763781869 8280435435 04-04-2024 Thu

7 REFFERAL DAY 05-04-2024 Fri

8 KANHAIBINDHA KAINSHI PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 20 17 37 MANGAL MAJHI 9937141751 06-04-2024 Sat

9 KANHAIBINDHA KAINSHI MATHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 16 17 33 18 16 34 JYOTSHNARANI BEHERA9337114548 06-04-2024 Sat

10 Holiday 07-04-2024 Sun

11 MAITAPUR MAITAPUR-1 AWC (CHURBANIA)AWC RURAL NON RES 7 9 8 17 8 9 17 SASMITA BEHERA 6370864934 8280435428 08-04-2024 Mon

12 MAITAPUR MAITAPUR-2 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 7 15 22 8 20 28 SABITA BEHERA 9078582842 8280435428 08-04-2024 Mon

13 MAITAPUR BANGALAPUR -1 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 17 18 35 17 19 36 SEBATI GHADIA 9178324949 8280435426 09-04-2024 Tue

14 MAITAPUR BANGALAPUR-2 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 8 8 16 9 8 17 KUNJALATA PEDA 9776787089 8280435426 09-04-2024 Tue

15 MAITAPUR DEOPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 16 18 34 19 17 36 ARATI PADHI 9438220139 8280435438 10-04-2024 Wed

16 MAITAPUR BALIBANIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 3 5 8 4 5 9 NAYANA BEHERA 9861809251 8280435438 10-04-2024 Wed

17 Holiday 11-04-2024 Thu

18 REFFERAL DAY 12-04-2024 Fri

19 SLAB DAY 13-04-2024 Sat

20 Holiday 14-04-2024 Sun

21 P.PUR,BALIKHANDMURTUNGA  AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 14 12 13 25 15 14 29 ARATI DAS 9556687140 8280435416 15-04-2024 Mon

22 P.PUR,BALIKHANDPARBATI PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 9 9 18 8 10 18 CHANDRAMANI BEHERA7077860267 8280435416 15-04-2024 Mon

23 SUNGUDA BATI-1 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 13 12 25 14 15 29 ANJANA  MALLIK 8658693827 8018578900 16-04-2024 Tue

24 SUNGUDA BATI-4 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 10 13 23 13 10 23 NIRMALA BEHERA 9178090155 8018578900 16-04-2024 Tue

25 Holiday 17-04-2024 Wed

26 SUNGUDA BATI-2, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 13 20 33 16 21 37 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA 8144440388 8280435455 18-04-2024 Thu

27 SUNGUDA BATI-3,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 13 12 13 25 11 11 22 ARATI SAHOO 9938420748 8280435455 18-04-2024 Thu

28 REFFERAL DAY 19-04-2024 Fri

29 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA -1 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 10 13 23 13 17 30 SUKANTI LATA PANIGRAHI8658523080 8280435452 20-04-2024 Sat

30 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA-2 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 7 11 18 8 11 19 BINAPANI JENA 9777416308 8280435452 20-04-2024 Sat

31 Holiday 21-04-2024 Sun

32 P.PUR,BALIKHANDPUROSOTTAMAPUR-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 15 15 30 16 15 31 BILASINI BEHERA 8260578725 8280435414 22-04-2024 Mon

33 P.PUR,BALIKHANDPUROSOTTAMAPUR-2,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 13 9 11 20 11 10 21 BHAGABATI SIAL 6372166577 8280435414 23-04-2024 Tue

34 BARI KUANRPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 12 12 24 12 13 25 RENUKA MISHRA 7205418439 8280435409 24-04-2024 Wed

35 BARI BIRANCHIPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 13 13 26 14 13 27 CHINMAYEE TRIPATHY9040612861 8280435409 25-04-2024 Thu

36 REFFERAL DAY 26-04-2024 Fri

37 RAMKRUSHNA PURKALAS PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 20 18 38 22 22 44 MEENA BEHERA 8293266821 8280435409 27-04-2024 Sat

38 Holiday 28-04-2024 Sun

39 SUNGUDA BADULI-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 13 25 13 13 26 SUKANTI PANIGRAHI 8763781869 8280435461 29-04-2024 Mon

40 SUNGUDA BADULI-2,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 15 30 19 20 39 MAMATA RANI BARIK 7205962659 8280435461 30-04-2024 Tue

41

42 SIMULIA MARKONA-1 ,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 2 17 19 36 17 18 35 SUKANTI MANJARI BIHARI9938312854 8280435361 01-05-2024 Wed

43 SIMULIA MARKONA-IV,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 3 11 11 22 12 13 25 SUJATA NAYAK 9668045122 8280435361 01-05-2024 Wed
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44 SIMULIA MARKONA-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 4 20 21 41 19 22 41 GEETARANI MOHANTY7205570062 8280435367 02-05-2024 Thu

45 REFFERAL DAY 03-05-2024 Fri

46 SIMULIA MARKONA-III,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 3 15 15 30 15 17 32 ARATI KHILAR 7683820318 8280435367 04-05-2024 Sat

47 Holiday 05-05-2024 Sun

48 KANHAIBINDHA KANHAIBINDHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 23 21 44 22 24 46 MANJULATA SETHY 7978098134 82820435435 06-05-2024 Mon

49 KUTAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 7 9 16 9 10 19 BHAGYASHREE PANIGRAHI7894434280 8280435434 07-05-2024 Tue

50 RAMCHANDRA PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 6 5 11 7 7 14 PRIDARSANI MOHARANA9692534111 8280435434 07-05-2024 Tue

51 RADHAKRUSHNA PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 18 6 8 14 8 8 16 RADHARANI PADHI 9937053319 8280435430 07-05-2024 Tue

52 PARAMESWAR PUR AWQC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 18 17 35 19 17 36 BINAPANI BEHERA 9937209170 8280-435430 08-05-2024 Wed

53 DIAN PUROSOTTAMA PUR AWC RURAL NON RES 16 5 6 11 5 5 10 SAROJINI JENA 7008296237 8280435419 08-05-2024 Wed

54 KUSUNUKHARJE AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 17 17 34 17 19 36 PUSPAMANJARI NAYAK91781811254 8280435439 09-05-2024 Thu

55 GUALGADIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 8 7 15 9 8 17 DEBJANI BARIK 9938353613 8280435439 09-05-2024 Thu

56 REFFERAL DAY 10-05-2024 Fri

57 SLAB DAY 11-05-2024 Sat

58 Holiday 12-05-2024 Sun

59 ANDRAI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 28 14 10 24 13 13 26 SOVARANI SUTAR 7873891955 8280435402 13-05-2024 Mon

60 RASUN CHAK AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 29 10 9 19 12 9 21 ALAKARANI DAS 7735576176 8280435402 13-05-2024 Mon

61 DHARAMPUR-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 28 12 8 20 11 10 21 JYOTSHNARANI MOHANTY8093733425 8280435401 14-05-2024 Tue

62 DHARAMPUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 27 13 11 24 14 11 25 PRAVABATI MOHANTY7205249021 8280435401 14-05-2024 Tue

63 DIGI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 29 12 13 25 14 16 30 HEMALATA NAYAK 8117010840 8280435403 15-05-2024 Wed

64 KULADHARA BINDHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 29 8 7 15 10 10 20 SANJULATA MALIKA 9668635932 8280435403 15-05-2024 Wed

65 SER PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 26 8 7 15 8 8 16 HEMAPRAVA MOHANTY9237974977 8280435404 16-05-2024 Thu

66 SERPUR   MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 26 11 9 20 11 10 21 RAJANI MALIKA 9668508804 8280435404 16-05-2024 Thu

67 REFFERAL DAY

68 MOHANTU POKHARI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 22 20 42 25 23 48 MADHUSMITA MOHANTY8018892813 8289435427 18-05-2024 Sat

69 Holiday 19-05-2024 Sun

70 SHYAMSUNADR PUR-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 12 13 25 14 12 26 MANJULATA NAYAK 7504546096 8280435437 20-05-2024 Mon

71 SHYAMSUNADR PUR-III,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 9 10 19 11 8 19 JYOTSHNARANI BEHERA9337114548 8280435437 20-05-2024 Mon

72 SHYAMSUNADR PUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 13 9 22 12 11 23 SABITARANI BEHERA 9438322762 8280435437 21-05-2024 Tue

73 SAMPAI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 11 10 21 12 12 24 SUKANTI DDAS 8144068712 8280435441 21-05-2024 Tue

74 RAMBINDHA -I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 10 8 18 10 10 20 MANJULATA JENA 8658367338 8280435429 22-05-2024 Wed

75 RAMBINDHA-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 14 10 24 16 12 28 MINATI BISWAL 9776113507 8280435429 22-05-2024 Wed

76 Holiday 23-05-2024 Thu

77 REFFERAL DAY 24-05-2024 Fri

78 SIMULIA H SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 2 15 15 30 17 14 31 REBATI DAS 8895888136 8280435365 25-05-2024 Sat

79 SIMULIA JENA SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 5 7 7 14 7 8 15 NAMITARANI SAHOO 8895340138 8280435365 25-05-2024 Sat

80 Holiday 26-05-2024 Sun

81 NACHIPUR MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 5 7 12 7 5 12 RASMITA NAYAK 7735672285 8280435410 27-05-2024 Mon

82 HATAMAITAPUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 20 17 37 21 18 39 AMITA SWAIN 9348673451 8280435425 27-05-2024 Mon

83 HATAMAITAPUR-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 11 11 22 12 11 23 BIJAYALAXMI BARIK 9337650674 8280435425 28-05-2024 Tue

84 MATIAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 12 10 22 13 10 23 SABITA NAYAK 9853753356 8280435410 28-05-2024 Tue

85 ABJHUN A-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 14 16 30 17 18 35 BIJAYASHERR SIAL 9668704546 8280435407 29-05-2024 Wed

86 ABJHUN A-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 13 10 9 19 10 9 19 SASMITA SIAL 9668522893 8280435407 30-05-2024 Thu

87 REFFERAL DAY 31-05-2024 Fri

88

89 MUNDAMARA-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 18 11 9 20 9 10 19 PRAMODINI DASH 9438463016 8280435408 01-06-2024 Sat

90 MUNDAMARA-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 4 6 10 5 6 11 GAYATRI NAYAK 8328925813 8280435408 01-06-2024 Sat

91 TELIAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 6 9 15 6 9 15 HARIPRIYA BEHERA 9938998721 8280435408 01-06-2024 Sat

92 Holiday 02-06-2024 Sun

93 RAMKRUSHNAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 17 20 37 21 23 44 RASMITA JENA 6370117230 8280435406 03-06-2024 Mon

94 AMRUTAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 18 15 17 32 18 15 33 MAMATAMAYEE DAS 9937160596 8280435418 04-06-2024 Tue

95 JAGANNATAH PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 6 6 12 7 6 13 SUKANTILATA PANIGRAHI6370632467 8280435419 04-06-2024 Tue



96 KANCHPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 21 23 44 23 23 46 MALATAI MOHARANA7438065661 8280435420 05-06-2024 Wed

97 Holiday 06-06-2024 Thu

98 REFFERAL DAY 07-06-2024 Fri

99 SLAB DAY 08-06-2024 Sat

100 Holiday 09-06-2024 Sun

101 BADIASAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 11 12 23 18 12 30 SITABEHERA 6372991480 8280435424 10-06-2024 Mon

102 TALAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 5 9 14 7 7 14 KANAKALATA MOHANTY8984539309 8280435420 10-06-2024 Mon

103 BIRABRAHAMAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 20 20 40 22 20 42 DALI GHADIA 9668598161 8984728836 11-06-2024 Tue

104 GOPIBINDHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 21 22 43 21 26 47 ARNAPURNA DAS 9937864452 8280435421 12-06-2024 Wed

105 REFFERAL DAY 13-06-2024 Thu

106 Holiday 14-06-2024 Fri

107 HOLIDAY 15-06-2024 Sat

108 Holiday 16-06-2024 Sun

109 HOLIDAY 17-06-2024 Mon

110 MAITAPUR  M  SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 20 35 15 22 37 DEEPANJALI MOHAPATRA9178973635 8280435424 18-06-2024 Tue

111 MAITAPUR ASAN AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 3 5 8 3 7 10 SUBASINI KARA 9439975521 8280435424 18-06-2024 Tue

112 KHALADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 11 11 22 13 10 23 SANTILATA KARA 9938917442 8280435424 19-06-2024 Wed

113 BADAGAHAMA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 9 11 20 11 9 20 KALPANA SAHOO 7749803810 8280435424 19-06-2024 Wed

114 RAGHUNATH PUR-I , AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 21 21 42 28 17 45 NEHERUN NESHA 9040936685 8280435413 20-06-2024 Thu

115 REFFEAL DAY 21-06-2024 Fri

116 RAGHUNATH PUR-II, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 17 20 37 22 18 40 SAKILA BEGAM 8917411730 8280435413 22-06-2024 Sat

117 Holiday 23-06-2024 Sun

118 MATIAPADA PS(R.K.PUR) SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 24 34 58 SANATAN PRADHAN 7894196441 24-06-2024 Mon

119 BHAGIA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 5 14 13 27 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO 9937586952 24-06-2024 Mon

120 BHAGIA  AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 4 7 9 16 7 11 18 SAGARIKA DAS 8658545737 8280435363 24-06-2024 Mon

121 JHATIA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 119 121 240 MAGU SINGH 9937411682 25-06-2024 Tue

123 BASUKHARGI UGUPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 19 14 33 UDHABA CH PADHI 9937456457 26-06-2024 Wed

124 CHANDIGHAR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 13 10 23 11 19 30 CHANDRAKANTI PANDA9937311103 8280435436 26-06-2024 Wed

125 SC UPS,SIMULIA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 35 35 70 RABINDRA KU PANDA 9438396103 27-06-2024 Thu

126 SIMULIA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 5 24 20 44 SITAKANTA MOHANTY7809609770 27-06-2024 Thu

127 REFFERAL DAY 28-06-2024 Fri

128 JHATIA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 119 121 240 MAGU SINGH 9937411682 29-06-2024 Sat

129 Holiday 30-06-2024 Sun

130

131 MANJURIPUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 17 14 31 MURALIDHARA SAHOO9937925083 01-07-2024 Mon

132 MANJURI PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 5 9 10 19 9 12 21 JAYANTI SAHOO 9937071102 8280435395 01-07-2024 Mon

133 MOHARAN A PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 13 23 36 MILIKA SAHOO 8018302469 02-07-2024 Tue

134 MOHARANA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 15 30 10 20 30 SANJULATA BEHERA 9437665588 8280435433 02-07-2024 Tue

135 BARI WARD NO-5 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 19 15 34 19 29 48 SWARNALATA SAHOO 9348566451 8280435440 03-07-2024 Wed

136 MAINABAD AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 8 10 18 9 12 21 PARBATI NAYAK 9556002397 8280435443 03-07-2024 Wed

137 BARI NEW HARIHATA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 11 12 23 16 17 33 SUKANTI SAHOO 7205330732 8280435440 04-07-2024 Thu

138 BARI BASTI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 6 16 15 31 15 17 32 SAMIMA AKHTAR 7504952800 8280435443 04-07-2024 Thu

139 REFFERAL DAY 05-07-2024 Fri

140 BARI BASANTI MANDAP AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 6 16 15 31 15 17 32 LILABATI MOHARANA 9658451378 8280435440 06-07-2024 Sat

141 Holiday 07-07-2024 Sun

142 MAGURAGADIA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 7 29 22 51 BASANTA KU PANIGRAHI9777302350 08-07-2024 Mon

143 MAGURAGADIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 10 19 10 10 20 ARCHANA BALA DAS 9337419645 8280435442 08-07-2024 Mon

144 DADHIBAMANAPUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 7 21 23 44 MANORAMA PANDA 8984991802 09-07-2024 Tue

145 DADHIBAMANAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 6 15 11 26 22 12 34 PARBATI SAHOO 9668306838 8280435436 09-07-2024 Tue

146 ANTA PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 18 15 33 20 21 41 ARATI JENA 9938974212 10-07-2024 Wed

147 BARI GIRLS HS,BARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 40 40 PRAVAKARA DAS 9437991526 11-07-2024 Thu

148 BARI URDHU PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 34 44 78 NIZAMUDDIN KHAN 9668888540 11-07-2024 Thu



149 REFFERAL DAY 12-07-2024 Fri

150 SLAB DAY 13-07-2024 Sat

151 Holiday 14-07-2024 Sun

152 GOURAGADI PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 36 39 75 SUJATA MOHANTY 8018318507 15-07-2024 Mon

153 MOHALAXMI UPS,GOURAGADISCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 14 25 39 RATNAKARA SAHOO 9348325063 15-07-2024 Mon

154 BIRABRAHMAPUR UGUPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 60 35 95 SURES KU DASH 9178217651 16-07-2024 Tue

155 Holiday 17-07-2024 Wed

156 KUSUNUKHARGI PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 33 30 63 KRUPASINDHU BEHERA9337875933 18-07-2024 Thu

157 INAYAT PUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 3 4 8 12 MANJULATA SAHOO 8984220407 18-07-2024 Thu

158 REFFERAL DAY 19-07-2024 Fri

159 BARI HS,BARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 375 295 670 CHITARANJAN MOHANTY9437496765 20-07-2024 Sat

160 Holiday 21-07-2024 Sun

161 BARI HS,BARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 375 295 670 CHITARANJAN MOHANTY9437496765 22-07-2024 Mon

162 BARI HS,BARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 375 295 670 CHITARANJAN MOHANTY9437496765 23-07-2024 Tue

163 BARI HS,BARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 375 295 670 CHITARANJAN MOHANTY9437496765 24-07-2024 Wed

164 BARI HS,BARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 375 295 670 CHITARANJAN MOHANTY9437496765 25-07-2024 Thu

165 REFFERAL DAY 26-07-2024 Fri

166 BARI HS,BARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 375 295 670 CHITARANJAN MOHANTY9437496765 27-07-2024 Sat

167 Holiday 28-07-2024 Sun

168 29-07-2024 Mon

169 30-07-2024 Tue

170 31-07-2024 Wed

171

172 BJB .PS,CHAKRADHARA PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 35 22 57 DIBAKARA PRASAD SAHOO8018935636 01-08-2024 Thu

173 CHAKRADHARAPUR-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 5 10 15 11 9 20 ANJANA BARIKA 8018318915 9439917188 01-08-2024 Thu

174 CHAKRADHARAPUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 8 7 15 7 6 13 SANJUKTA SAHOO 7605912030 9439917188 01-08-2024 Thu

175 REFFERAL DAY 02-08-2024 Fri

176 ABJUNA PS 36 24 60 MANJULATA DASH 8328839651 03-08-2024 Sat

177 Holiday 04-08-2024 Sun

178 KHAKADA PADA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 15 16 15 31 SARBESWARA SAHOO 9938065327 05-08-2024 Mon

179 KHAKADA PADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 12 13 25 13 14 27 MANORAMA CHAND 7205062406 8280435405 05-08-2024 Mon

180 PITHAKHIAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 10 12 22 10 12 22 GAYATRI NAYAK 9238815060 8280435415 06-08-2024 Tue

181 PITHAKHIAPADA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 15 26 17 43 PITAMBARA PRADHAN9778662471 06-08-2024 Tue

182 BAMTIA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 17 19 10 29 BANDANA BEHERA 977332553 07-08-2024 Wed

183 BAMATIA-I, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 15 15 30 18 13 31 RAJALAXMI PADHI 7735055214 8280435417 07-08-2024 Wed

184 KESPUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 28 14 42 SUJATA MOHALIK 6371023651 08-08-2024 Thu

185 BAMATIA-II,AWC,KESPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 16 10 15 25 19 18 37 LAXMIPRIYA DAS 7873460372 8280435417 08-08-2024 Thu

186 REFFERAL DAY 09-08-2024 Fri

187 SLAB DAY 10-08-2024 Sat

188 Holiday 11-08-2024 Sun

189 SOMNATHAPUR -I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 11 12 23 10 13 23 TAPASWINI SENAPATI 9556918426 8280435411 12-08-2024 Mon

190 SOMNATHAPUR -II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 10 11 21 11 12 23 JAYASHREE BARIK 9861689205 8280435411 12-08-2024 Mon

191 SOMNATHAPUR UGUP SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 42 42 84 SANATAN PRADHAN 7894196441 13-08-2024 Tue

192 SOMNATHAPUR K SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 3 3 6 2 4 6 SUCHIREKHA RANA 6371920886 8280435411 13-08-2024 Tue

193 SERPUR NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 26 43 50 93 KAMALAKANTA JHAMP8457949922 14-08-2024 Wed

194 Holiday 15-08-2024 Thu

195 REFFERAL DAY 16-08-2024 Fri

196 RAGHUNATAHPUR UGUPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 17 89 88 177 KALPANA PRUSTI 8249523063 17-08-2024 Sat

197 Holiday 18-08-2024 Sun

198 Holiday 19-08-2024 Mon

199 RAGHUNATAHPUR UGUPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 17 KALPANA PRUSTI 8249523063 20-08-2024 Tue

200 K.K.HIGH SCHOOL,R.K PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 109 102 211 PRASANA KU DHALA 9437755586 21-08-2024 Wed



201 K.K.HIGH SCHOOL,R.K PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 PRASANA KU DHALA 9437755586 22-08-2024 Thu

202 REFFERAL DAY 23-08-2024 Fri

203 KB NODAL,UPS,R.K PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 132 108 240 SUDARSANA BEHERA 9556040431 24-08-2024 Sat

204 Holiday 25-08-2024 Sun

205 Holiday 26-08-2024 Mon

206 KB NODAL,UPS,R.K PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 SUDARSANA BEHERA 9556040431 27-08-2024 Tue

207 PARBATIPUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 26 16 42 JAMUNA SING 8270480282 28-08-2024 Wed

208 PARBATIPUR UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 7 5 12 BINODINI SAMAL 8093020018 28-08-2024 Wed

209 PARBATIPUR HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 24 26 50 DEBENDRA KU MALLIK8917580726 28-08-2024 Wed

210 KALASPUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 34 34 68 KAUSALYA BEHERA 9668233858 29-08-2024 Thu

211 REFFERAL DAY 30-08-2024 Fri

212 KALASPUR UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 24 14 38 GOURANGA CH PANIGRAHI8763313491 31-08-2024 Sat

213

214 Holiday 01-09-2024 Sun

215 RUDHUNGA-I, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 10 8 18 10 10 20 USHRANI NAYAK 8658083085 8280435460 02-09-2024 Mon

216 MAHULIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 12 12 24 15 13 28 PRANGYA PARAMITA PANDA8117037324 8280435460 02-09-2024 Mon

217 KUTARI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 15 30 16 15 31 ARNAPURNA NAYAK 8917427148 8280435433 03-09-2023 TUE

218 KUTARI PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 18 20 38 SUJATA MOHALIK 6371023651 04-09-2024 Wed

219 K.C.UPS,KUTARI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 16 7 23 MURALIDHARA NAYAK9040342094 04-09-2024 Wed

220 RUDHUNGA-II AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 14 9 23 14 7 21 JANAKI DAS 8018557642 8280435460 05-09-2024 Thu

221 ASTIA MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 5 5 10 5 4 9 GEETANJALI SAMAL 7749928921 8280435460 05-09-2024 Thu

222 REFFERAL DAY 06-09-2024 Fri

223 HOLIDAY 07-09-2024 Sat

224 Holiday 08-09-2024 Sun

225 ANDRAI HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 160 125 285 SURYAMANI BOITY 9438670926 09-09-2024 Mon

226 ANDRAI HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 SURYAMANI BOITY 9438670926 10-09-2024 Tue

227 ANDRAI HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 SURYAMANI BOITY 9438670926 11-09-2024 Wed

228 KULADHARABINDHA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 29 32 61 BHARAT CH SING 9777692944 11-09-2024 Wed

229 RAMPUR MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 5 5 10 5 7 12 MONALISA NAYAK 8658573516 8280435434 12-09-2024 Thu

230 RAMPUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 11 14 25 SURENDRAPRASAD BEHERA9668172060 12-09-2024 Thu

231 REFFERAL DAY 13-09-2024 Fri

232 SLAB DAY 14-09-2024 Sat

233 Holiday 15-09-2024 Sun

234 Holiday 16-09-2024 Mon

235 KUNIARY AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 5 13 16 29 13 13 26 DALI SWAIN 7854924814 8280435379 17-09-2024 Tue

236 MATIAPADA  PS,MARKONA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 5 12 18 30 GHANASHYAM AGASTI9778655305 17-09-2024 Tue

237 ANANDA NAGAR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 12 20 32 15 22 37 SARAJU PALAI 8984768512 8280435415 18-09-2024 Wed

238 BALIKHAND PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 50 52 102 MARKANDA KHILAR 9556479452 19-09-2024 Thu

239 REFFERAL  DAY 20-09-2024 Fri

240 M.C.UPS,BIRANCHIPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 40 52 92 NAMITA SIAL 8908819158 21-09-2024 Sat

241 Holiday 22-09-2024 Sun

242 JAGULAI NODAL UPS,S.S.PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 69 86 155 TANUSHREE TARAI 8984195980 23-09-2024 Mon

243 JAGULAI NODAL UPS,S.S.PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 24-09-2024 Tue

244 K.C.HS,S.S.PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 40 45 85 MUKTIKANTA MISHRA9040320560 25-09-2024 Wed

245 ISHAN UGUPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 46 44 90 MALATILATA SAMAL 7735549815 26-09-2024 Thu

246 REFFERAL DAY 27-09-2024 Fri

247 SLAB DAY 28-09-2024 Sat

248 Holiday 29-09-2024 Sun

249 PARAMESWARAPUR UGUPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 62 58 120 MAHESWARA BEHERA9777089405 30-09-2024 Mon

250

251 K.K.HS,KUANAR PUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 56 64 120 KAILAS CH BARIK 9178429183 01-10-2024 Tue

252 HOLIDAY 02-10-2024 Wed



253 SM.UPS,KUANRPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 27 27 54 HARIHARA SAHOO 8658080668 03-10-2024 Thu

254 REFFERAL DAY 04-10-2024 Fri

255 CHURBANIA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 42 38 80 RANJULATA JENA 8260350651 05-10-2024 Sat

256 MUNDAMARA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 17 19 21 40 HARAPRIYA JENA 9438518753 05-10-2024 Sat

257 Holiday 06-10-2024 Sun

258 AMRUTAPUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 29 35 64 RABINDRA DAS 9978811924 07-10-2024 Mon

259 JAGANNATH PUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 17 9 26 PRASANNA KU MOHANTY9437674587 07-10-2024 Mon

260 RADHAMOHAN PUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 14 14 28 DHARMENDRA SINGHA8093122050 07-10-2024 Mon

261 RAMKRUSHNA PURKALAS PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 20 18 38 22 22 44 MEENA BEHERA 8293266821 8280435409 08-10-2024 Tue

262 REFFERAL DAY 09-10-2024 Wed

263 Holiday 10-10-2024 Thu

264 Holiday 11-10-2024 Fri

265 Holiday 12-10-2024 Sat

266 Holiday 13-10-2024 Sun

267 MOHANTU POKHARI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 22 20 42 25 23 48 MADHUSMITA MOHANTY8018892813 8289435427 14-10-2024 Mon

268 ABJHUN A-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 14 16 30 17 18 35 BIJAYASHERR SIAL 9668704546 8280435407 15-10-2024 Tue

269 ABJHUN A-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 13 10 9 19 10 9 19 SASMITA SIAL 9668522893 8280435407 15-10-2024 Tue

270 REFFERAL DAY 16-10-2024 Wed

271 KANHAIBINDHA KANHAIBINDHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 23 21 44 22 24 46 MANJULATA SETHY 7978098134 82820435435 17-10-2024 Thu

272 REFFERAL DAY 18-10-2024 Fri

273 MAITAPUR DEOPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 16 18 34 19 17 36 ARATI PADHI 9438220139 8280435438 19-10-2024 Sat

274 MAITAPUR BALIBANIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 3 5 8 4 5 9 NAYANA BEHERA 9861809251 8280435438 19-10-2024 Sat

275 Holiday 20-10-2024 Sun

276 KANHAIBINDHA KANHAIBINDHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 23 21 44 22 24 46 MANJULATA SETHY 7978098134 82820435435 21-10-2024 Mon

277 P.PUR,BALIKHANDMURTUNGA  AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 14 12 13 25 15 14 29 ARATI DAS 9556687140 8280435416 22-10-2024 Tue

278 P.PUR,BALIKHANDPARBATI PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 9 9 18 8 10 18 CHANDRAMANI BEHERA7077860267 8280435416 22-10-2024 Tue

279 MAITAPUR MAITAPUR-1 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 9 8 17 8 9 17 SASMITA BEHERA 6370864934 8280435428 23-10-2024 Wed

280 MAITAPUR MAITAPUR-2 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 7 15 22 8 20 28 SABITA BEHERA 9078582842 8280435428 23-10-2024 Wed

281 MAITAPUR BANGALAPUR -1 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 17 18 35 17 19 36 SEBATI GHADIA 9178324949 8280435426 24-10-2024 Thu

282 MAITAPUR BANGALAPUR-2 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 8 8 16 9 8 17 KUNJALATA PEDA 9776787089 8280435426 24-10-2024 Thu

283 REFFERAL DAY 25-10-2024 Fri

284 PARAMESWAR PUR AWQC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 18 17 35 19 17 36 BINAPANI BEHERA 9937209170 8280-435430 26-10-2024 Sat

285 Holiday 27-10-2024 Sun

286 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA -1 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 10 13 23 13 17 30 SUKANTI LATA PANIGRAHI8658523080 8280435452 28-10-2024 Mon

287 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA-2 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 7 11 18 8 11 19 BINAPANI JENA 9777416308 8280435452 28-10-2024 Mon

288 P.PUR,BALIKHANDPUROSOTTAMAPUR-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 15 15 30 16 15 31 BILASINI BEHERA 8260578725 8280435414 29-10-2024 Tue

289 P.PUR,BALIKHANDPUROSOTTAMAPUR-2,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 13 9 11 20 11 10 21 BHAGABATI SIAL 6372166577 8280435414 30-10-2024 Wed

290 Holiday 31-10-2024 Thu

291

292 REFFERAL DAY 01-11-2024 Fri

293 B.C.NODAL SUNGUDA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 68 52 120 GAYADHARA BEHERA 02-11-2024 Sat

294 Holiday 03-11-2024 Sun

295 DASABHUJA GOVT HS,K.BUNDHASCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 242 235 477 RAGHUNATH ROUT 8018055853 04-11-2024 Mon

296 DASABHUJA GOVT HS,K.BUNDHASCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 RAGHUNATH ROUT 8018055853 05-11-2024 Tue

297 DASABHUJA GOVT HS,K.BUNDHASCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 RAGHUNATH ROUT 8018055853 06-11-2024 Wed

298 DASABHUJA GOVT HS,K.BUNDHASCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 RAGHUNATH ROUT 8018055853 07-11-2024 Thu

299 REFFERAL DAY 08-11-2024 Fri

300 GOPINATH PUR PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 15 11 9 20 CHANDRASEKHAR DEBNATH7609874055 09-11-2024 Sat

301 GOPIBINDHA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 15 18 24 42 NARAYAN PRASAD JENA9938450012 09-11-2024 Sat

302 Holiday 10-11-2024 Sun

303 KANCHPADA UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 13 59 84 143 UDAYANATHA BEHERA8249391489 11-11-2024 Mon

304 RUDHUNGA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 103 107 210 SIBAPRASAD MURMU 9040962909 12-11-2024 Tue



305 RUDHUNGA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 11 SIBAPRASAD MURMU 9040962909 13-11-2024 Wed

306 REFFERAL DAY 14-11-2024 Thu

307 Holiday 15-11-2024 Fri

308 RAMKRUSHNAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 17 20 37 21 23 44 RASMITA JENA 6370117230 8280435406 16-11-2024 Sat

309 Holiday 17-11-2024 Sun

310 SUNGUDA BATI-1 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 13 12 25 14 15 29 ANJANA  MALLIK 8658693827 8018578900 18-11-2024 Mon

311 SUNGUDA BATI-4 AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 10 13 23 13 10 23 NIRMALA BEHERA 9178090155 8018578900 18-11-2024 Mon

312 SUNGUDA BATI-2, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 13 20 33 16 21 37 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA 8144440388 8280435455 19-11-2024 Tue

313 SUNGUDA BATI-3,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 13 12 13 25 11 11 22 ARATI SAHOO 9938420748 8280435455 19-11-2024 Tue

314 KANCHPADA BEGUNIA-1  AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 28 9 9 18 9 10 19 REENARANI JENA 9178015958 8280435423 20-11-2024 Wed

315 KANCHPADA BEGUNIA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 29 13 11 24 14 8 22 MANJULATA PANDA 8658763318 8280435423 20-11-2024 Wed

316 KANHAIBINDHA TIRAKHUA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 12 11 23 13 15 28 SUKANTI PANIGRAHI 8763781869 8280435435 21-11-2024 Thu

317 KANHAIBINDHA KAINSHI MATHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 16 17 33 18 16 34 JYOTSHNARANI BEHERA9337114548 21-11-2024 Thu

318 REFFERAL DAY 22-11-2024 Fri

319 SUNGUDA BADULI-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 13 25 13 13 26 SUKANTI PANIGRAHI 8763781869 8280435461 23-11-2024 Sat

320 Holiday 24-11-2024 Sun

321 SIMULIA MARKONA-1 ,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 2 17 19 36 17 18 35 SUKANTI MANJARI BIHARI9938312854 8280435361 25-11-2024 Mon

322 SIMULIA MARKONA-IV,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 3 11 11 22 12 13 25 SUJATA NAYAK 9668045122 8280435361 25-11-2024 Mon

323 SIMULIA MARKONA-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 4 20 21 41 19 22 41 GEETARANI MOHANTY7205570062 8280435367 26-11-2024 Tue

324 SIMULIA MARKONA-III,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 3 15 15 30 15 17 32 ARATI KHILAR 7683820318 8280435367 26-11-2024 Tue

325 BARI KUANRPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 12 12 24 12 13 25 RENUKA MISHRA 7205418439 8280435409 27-11-2024 Wed

326 BARI BIRANCHIPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 13 13 26 14 13 27 CHINMAYEE TRIPATHY9040612861 8280435409 28-11-2024 Thu

327 REFFERAL DAY 29-11-2024 Fri

328 SUNGUDA BADULI-2,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 15 30 19 20 39 MAMATA RANI BARIK 7205962659 8280435461 30-11-2024 Sat

329

330 Holiday 01-12-2024 Sun

331 BALIKHAND GOVT HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 261 259 520 ALEKHIKA JENA 9777086896 02-12-2024 Mon

332 BALIKHAND GOVT HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 ALEKHIKA JENA 9777086896 03-12-2024 Tue

333 BALIKHAND GOVT HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 ALEKHIKA JENA 9777086896 04-12-2024 Wed

334 BALIKHAND GOVT HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 ALEKHIKA JENA 9777086896 05-12-2024 Thu

335 REFFERAL DAY 06-12-2024 Fri

336 BALIKHAND GOVT HS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 19 ALEKHIKA JENA 9777086896 07-12-2024 Sat

337 BANGALAPUR PS,MAITAPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 17 15 32 MUKTIKANTA PANDA 9437709443 07-12-2024 Sat

338 Holiday 08-12-2024 Sun

339 RASUNCHAK PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 29 17 11 28 ANANTA KU JENA 6371188598 09-12-2024 Mon

340 KULADHAR BINDHA MSPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 13 16 29 KARUNAKARA JENA 9040913643 09-12-2024 Mon

341 P.K.S.V,BAMATIA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 24 38 62 GOBINDA KU SATPATHY8984102591 10-12-2024 Tue

342 MISHRA JAGABANDHU UPS,KESPURSCHOOL RURAL NON RES 17 11 3 14 SAROJ KU BEHERA 9040292160 10-12-2024 Tue

343 MARKONA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 3 124 99 223 PURNIMA PANDA 7008863983 11-12-2024 Wed

344 MARKONA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 3 PURNIMA PANDA 7008863983 12-12-2024 Thu

345 REFFERAL DAY 13-12-2024 Fri

346 SLAB DAY 14-12-2024 Sat

347 Holiday 15-12-2024 Sun

348 KUTAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 7 9 16 9 10 19 BHAGYASHREE PANIGRAHI7894434280 8280435434 16-12-2024 Mon

349 RAMCHANDRA PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 6 5 11 7 7 14 PRIDARSANI MOHARANA9692534111 8280435434 16-12-2024 Mon

350 RADHAKRUSHNA PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 18 6 8 14 8 8 16 RADHARANI PADHI 9937053319 8280435430 16-12-2024 Mon

351 KUSUNUKHARJE AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 17 12 29 17 19 36 PUSPAMANJARI NAYAK91781811254 8280435439 17-12-2024 Tue

352 GUALGADIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 8 17 25 9 8 17 DEBJANI BARIK 9938353613 8280435439 17-12-2024 Tue

353 ANDRAI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 28 14 10 24 13 13 26 SOVARANI SUTAR 7873891955 8280435402 18-12-2024 Wed

354 RASUN CHAK AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 29 10 9 19 12 9 21 ALAKARANI DAS 7735576176 8280435402 18-12-2024 Wed

355 DHARAMPUR-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 28 12 8 20 11 10 21 JYOTSHNARANI MOHANTY8093733425 8280435401 19-12-2024 Thu

356 DHARAMPUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 27 13 11 24 14 11 25 PRAVABATI MOHANTY7205249021 8280435401 19-12-2024 Thu



357 REFFERAL DAY 20-12-2024 Fri

358 DIGI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 29 12 13 25 14 16 30 HEMALATA NAYAK 8117010840 8280435403 21-12-2024 Sat

359 KULADHARA BINDHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 29 8 7 15 10 10 20 SANJULATA MALIKA 9668635932 8280435403 21-12-2024 Sat

360 Holiday 22-12-2024 Sun

361 SER PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 26 8 7 15 8 8 16 HEMAPRAVA MOHANTY9237974977 8280435404 23-12-2024 Mon

362 SERPUR   MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 26 11 9 20 11 10 21 RAJANI MALIKA 9668508804 8280435404 23-12-2024 Mon

363 SHYAMSUNADR PUR-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 12 13 25 14 12 26 MANJULATA NAYAK 7504546096 8280435437 24-12-2024 Tue

364 SHYAMSUNADR PUR-III,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 9 10 19 11 8 19 JYOTSHNARANI BEHERA9337114548 8280435437 24-12-2024 Tue

365 Holiday 25-12-2024 Wed

366 SHYAMSUNADR PUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 13 9 22 12 11 23 SABITARANI BEHERA 9438322762 8280435437 26-12-2024 Thu

367 SAMPAI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 11 10 21 12 12 24 SUKANTI DDAS 8144068712 8280435441 26-12-2024 Thu

368 REFFERAL DAY 27-12-2024 Fri

369 DIAN PUROSOTTAMA PUR AWC RURAL NON RES 16 5 6 11 5 5 10 SAROJINI JENA 7008296237 8280435419 28-12-2024 Sat

370 Holiday 29-12-2024 Sun

371 SIMULIA H SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 2 15 15 30 17 14 31 REBATI DAS 8895888136 8280435365 30-12-2024 Mon

372 SIMULIA JENA SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 5 7 7 14 7 8 15 NAMITARANI SAHOO 8895340138 8280435365 31-12-2024 Tue

373

374 RAMBINDHA -I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 10 8 18 10 10 20 MANJULATA JENA 8658367338 8280435429 01-01-2025 Wed

375 RAMBINDHA-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 14 10 24 16 12 28 MINATI BISWAL 9776113507 8280435429 01-01-2025 Wed

376 HATAMAITAPUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 20 17 37 21 18 39 AMITA SWAIN 9348673451 8280435425 02-01-2025 Thu

377 HATAMAITAPUR-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 11 11 22 12 11 23 BIJAYALAXMI BARIK 9337650674 8280435425 02-01-2025 Thu

378 REFFERAL DAY 03-01-2025 Fri

379 NACHIPUR MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 5 7 12 7 5 12 RASMITA NAYAK 7735672285 8280435410 04-01-2025 Sat

380 MATIAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 12 10 22 13 10 23 SABITA NAYAK 9853753356 8280435410 04-01-2025 Sat

381 Holiday 05-01-2025 Sun

382 BHARAT SEBANIDHI HS,MAITAPURSCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 233 265 498 CHANDRAMOHANA MURMU8114982861 06-01-2025 Mon

383 BHARAT SEBANIDHI HS,MAITAPURSCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 CHANDRAMOHANA MURMU8114982861 07-01-2025 Tue

384 BHARAT SEBANIDHI HS,MAITAPURSCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 CHANDRAMOHANA MURMU8114982861 08-01-2025 Wed

385 BHARAT SEBANIDHI HS,MAITAPURSCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 CHANDRAMOHANA MURMU8114982861 09-01-2025 Thu

386 REFFERAL DAY 10-01-2025 Fri

387 BHARAT SEBANIDHI HS,MAITAPURSCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 CHANDRAMOHANA MURMU8114982861 11-01-2025 Sat

388 Holiday 12-01-2025 Sun

389 S.D .H.S, KANCHPADA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 60 60 120 PRAVAKARA DALAI 7894658439 13-01-2025 Mon

390 Holiday 14-01-2025 Tue

391 D.M. NODAL ,UPS,KUNIARY SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 106 129 235 SARAT CH NAYAK 6372931112 15-01-2025 Wed

392 D.M. NODAL ,UPS,KUNIARY SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 SARAT CH NAYAK 6372931112 16-01-2025 Thu

393 REFFERAL DAY 17-01-2025 Fri

394 DADHIBAMANAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 6 15 11 26 22 12 34 PARBATI SAHOO 9668306838 8280435436 18-01-2025 Sat

395 Holiday 19-01-2025 Sun

396 MUNDAMARA-1,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 18 11 9 20 9 10 19 PRAMODINI DASH 9438463016 8280435408 20-01-2025 Mon

397 MUNDAMARA-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 4 6 10 5 6 11 GAYATRI NAYAK 8328925813 8280435408 21-01-2025 Tue

398 TELIAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 6 9 15 6 9 15 HARIPRIYA BEHERA 9938998721 8280435408 22-01-2025 Wed

399 Holiday 23-01-2025 Thu

400 REFFERAL DAY 24-01-2025 Fri

401 GOPIBINDHA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 21 22 43 21 26 47 ARNAPURNA DAS 9937864452 8280435421 25-01-2025 Sat

402 Holiday 26-01-2025 Sun

403 BADIASAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 11 12 23 18 12 30 SITABEHERA 6372991480 8280435424 27-01-2025 Mon

404 TALAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 5 9 14 7 7 14 KANAKALATA MOHANTY8984539309 8280435420 28-01-2025 Tue

405 RAGHUNATH PUR-I , AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 21 21 42 28 17 45 NEHERUN NESHA 9040936685 8280435413 29-01-2025 Wed

406 RAGHUNATH PUR-II, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 12 17 20 37 22 18 40 SAKILA BEGAM 8917411730 8280435413 30-01-2025 Thu

407 REFFERAL DAY 31-01-2025 Fri

408



409 PANCHYAT HS,BATI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 105 91 196 KRUPASINDHU NAYAK9668218142 01-02-2025 Sat

410 Holiday 02-02-2025 Sun

411 Holiday 03-02-2025 Mon

412 PANCHYAT HS,BATI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 KRUPASINDHU NAYAK9668218142 04-02-2025 Tue

413 BATI NODAL UPS,BATI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 165 141 306 SUDHIR KU PATRA 8249517870 05-02-2025 Wed

414 BATI NODAL UPS,BATI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 SUDHIR KU PATRA 8249517870 06-02-2025 Thu

415 REFFERAL DAY 07-02-2025 Fri

416 BATI NODAL UPS,BATI SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 SUDHIR KU PATRA 8249517870 08-02-2025 Sat

417 Holiday 09-02-2025 Sun

418 MANJURI PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 5 9 10 19 9 12 21 JAYANTI SAHOO 9937071102 8280435395 10-02-2025 Mon

419 BHAGIA  AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 4 7 9 16 7 11 18 SAGARIKA DAS 8658545737 8280435363 10-02-2025 Mon

420 KHALADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 11 11 22 13 10 23 SANTILATA KARA 9938917442 8280435424 11-02-2025 Tue

421 BADAGAHAMA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 9 11 20 11 9 20 KALPANA SAHOO 7749803810 8280435424 11-02-2025 Tue

422 MAITAPUR  M  SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 20 35 15 22 37 DEEPANJALI MOHAPATRA9178973635 8280435424 12-02-2025 Wed

423 MAITAPUR SASAN AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 3 5 8 3 7 10 SUBASINI KARA 9439975521 8280435424 12-02-2025 Wed

424 MAINABAD AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 8 10 18 9 12 21 PARBATI NAYAK 9556002397 8280435443 13-02-2025 Thu

425 MAGURAGADIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 9 10 19 10 10 20 ARCHANA BALA DAS 9337419645 8280435442 13-02-2025 Thu

426 REFFEAL DAY 14-02-2025 Fri

427 MURTUNGA PS SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 25 22 47 BHABAGRAHI SAHOO 9438566915 15-02-2025 Sat

428 Holiday 16-02-2025 Sun

429 MOHARANA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 15 30 10 20 30 SANJULATA BEHERA 9437665588 8280435433 17-02-2025 Mon

430 BARI WARD NO-5 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 19 15 34 19 29 48 SWARNALATA SAHOO 9348566451 8280435440 18-02-2025 Tue

431 BARI NEW HARIHATA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 7 11 12 23 16 17 33 SUKANTI SAHOO 7205330732 8280435440 19-02-2025 Wed

432 BARI BASTI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 6 16 15 31 15 17 32 SAMIMA AKHTAR 7504952800 8280435443 20-02-2025 Thu

433 REFFEEAL DAY 21-02-2025 Fri

434 CHANDIGHAR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 13 10 23 11 19 30 CHANDRAKANTI PANDA9937311103 8280435436 22-02-2025 Sat

435 Holiday 23-02-2025 Sun

436 BARI BASANTI MANDAP AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 6 16 15 31 15 17 32 LILABATI MOHARANA 9658451378 8280435440 24-02-2025 Mon

437 ANTA PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 18 15 33 20 21 41 ARATI JENA 9938974212 25-02-2025 Tue

438 Holiday 26-02-2025 Wed

439 KUTARI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 15 30 16 15 31 ARNAPURNA NAYAK 8917427148 8280435433 27-02-2025 Thu

440 REFFERAL DAY 28-02-2025 Fri

441

442 BAMATIA-II,AWC,KESPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 16 10 15 25 19 18 37 LAXMIPRIYA DAS 7873460372 8280435417 01-03-2025 Sat

443 Holiday 02-03-2025 Sun

444 RAMBINDHA PS, SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 84 83 167 SUDHAKAR SETHY 8260460778 03-03-2025 Mon

445 S.S.UP ,RAMBINDHA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 32 34 66 MADAN MOHAN PANDA7077928047 04-03-2025 Tue

446 Holiday 05-03-2025 Wed

447 AMRUTAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 18 15 17 32 18 15 33 MAMATAMAYEE DAS 9937160596 8280435418 06-03-2025 Thu

448 JAGANNATAH PUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 6 6 12 7 6 13 SUKANTILATA PANIGRAHI6370632467 8280435419 06-03-2025 Thu

449 REFFERAL DAY 07-03-2025 Fri

450 BIRABRAHAMAPUR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 20 20 40 22 20 42 DALI GHADIA 9668598161 8984728836 08-03-2025 Sat

451 Holiday 09-03-2025 Sun

452 CHAKRADHARAPUR-I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 5 10 15 11 9 20 ANJANA BARIKA 8018318915 9439917188 10-03-2025 Mon

453 CHAKRADHARAPUR-II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 8 7 15 7 6 13 SANJUKTA SAHOO 7605912030 9439917188 10-03-2025 Mon

454 SOMNATHAPUR K SAHI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 3 3 6 2 4 6 SUCHIREKHA RANA 6371920886 8280435411 11-03-2025 Tue

455 RAMPUR MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 11 5 5 10 5 7 12 MONALISA NAYAK 8658573516 8280435434 11-03-2025 Tue

456 REFFEAL DAY 12-03-2025 Wed

457 Holiday 13-03-2025 Thu

458 Holiday 14-03-2025 Fri

459 BAMATIA-I, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 16 15 15 30 18 13 31 RAJALAXMI PADHI 7735055214 8280435417 15-03-2025 Sat

460 Holiday 16-03-2025 Sun



461 SOMNATHAPUR -I,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 11 12 23 10 13 23 TAPASWINI SENAPATI 9556918426 8280435411 17-03-2025 Mon

462 SOMNATHAPUR -II,AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 19 10 11 21 11 12 23 JAYASHREE BARIK 9861689205 8280435411 18-03-2025 Tue

463 KHAKADA PADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 12 13 25 13 14 27 MANORAMA CHAND 7205062406 8280435405 19-03-2025 Wed

464 PITHAKHIAPADA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 15 10 12 22 10 12 22 GAYATRI NAYAK 9238815060 8280435415 20-03-2025 Thu

465 REFFEEAL DAY 21-03-2025 Fri

466 ANANDA NAGAR AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 17 12 20 32 15 22 37 SARAJU PALAI 8984768512 8280435415 22-03-2025 Sat

467 Holiday 23-03-2025 Sun

468 RUDHUNGA-I, AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 10 8 18 10 10 20 USHRANI NAYAK 8658083085 8280435460 24-03-2025 Mon

MAHULIA AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 12 12 24 15 13 28 PRANGYA PARAMITA PANDA8117037324 8280435460 24-03-2025 Mon

469 RUDHUNGA-II AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 10 14 9 23 14 7 21 JANAKI DAS 8018557642 8280435460 25-03-2025 Tue

ASTIA MINI AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 8 5 5 10 5 4 9 GEETANJALI SAMAL 7749928921 8280435460 25-03-2025 Tue

470 KUNIARY AWC AWC RURAL NON RES 5 13 16 29 13 13 26 DALI SWAIN 7854924814 8280435379 25-03-2025 Tue

SARASWATI SISU BIDYAMANDIRASCHOOL RURAL PRIVATE 12 135 165 300 LAXMIKANTA MISHRA 8637238678 26-03-2025 Wed

471 SARASWATI SISU BIDYAMANDIRASCHOOL RURAL PRIVATE 12 135 165 300 LAXMIKANTA MISHRA 8637238678 27-03-2025 Thu

472 REFFERAL DAY 28-03-2025 Fri

473 SARASWATI SISU BIDYAMANDIRASCHOOL RURAL PRIVATE 12 135 165 300 LAXMIKANTA MISHRA 8637238678 29-03-2025 Sat

474 Holiday 30-03-2025 Sun

475 HOLIDAY 31-03-2025 Mon


